




42





42

42



42





9. Site Information Existing Proposed 

Please indicate unit of measurement, for example: m, m2 or% 
L�fto�age 60m 

-------

Lot depth 183m (approx) 

Lot width Various 

Lot area 17, 789m2 

Lot coverage 
Front yard 6m

Rear yard 7.5m

Left Interior side yard 3m

Right Interior side yard 3m

Exterior side yard (corner lot) 
Landscaped open space 
Entrance access width 7.5m

Exit access width Same

Size of fencing or screening 
Type of fencing 

10. Building Size

Number of storeys 
Building height 
Total ground floor area 
Total gross floor area 
Total useable floor area 

11. Off Street Parking and Loading Facilities

Number of off street parking spaces _____  
Number of visitor parking spaces    -------

Number of accessible parking spaces _1 ____ _ 
Number of off street loading facilities _____ _ 

6m 

7.5m 

5.4m 

3m 

7.5m (greater at property line) 

Same 

2 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 
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